Date

08/29/2009

09/05/2009

09/12/2009

09/19/2009

09/26/2009

10/03/2009

10/10/2009

10/17/2009

10/24/2009

Day

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

SCRANTON YOUTH SOCCER
2009 U-08 DIVISION SCHEDULE

Time Home Team

9:30 A.M. Knights
11:00 A.M. Invaders

9:30 A.M. Knights
11:00 A.M. Suns

9:30 A.M. Invaders
11:00 A.M. Knights

9:30 A.M. Pioneers
11:00 A.M. Suns

NEPSAY FESTIVAL

9:30 A.M. Knights
11:00 A.M. Suns

9:30 A.M. Invaders
11:00 A.M. Pioneers

9:30 A.M. Pioneers
11:00 A.M. Knights

9:30 A.M. Invaders
11:00 A.M. Suns

Visitors

Suns

Pioneers

Invaders
Pioneers

Suns
Pioneers

Invaders
Knights

Invaders
Pioneers

Suns
Knights

Invaders
Suns

Knights
Pioneers

8/26/2009

Field

WESTON FIELD U-08

WESTON FIELD U-08

WESTON FIELD U-08
WESTON FIELD U-08

WESTON FIELD U-08
WESTON FIELD U-08

WESTON FIELD U-08
WESTON FIELD U-08

WESTON FIELD U-08
WESTON FIELD U-08

WESTON FIELD U-08
WESTON FIELD U-08

WESTON FIELD U-08
WESTON FIELD U-08

WESTON FIELD U-08
WESTON FIELD U-08



