SCRANTON YOUTH SOCCER 2009 U-08 DIVISION SCHEDULE

8/26/2009

Date	Day	Time	Home Team	Visitors	Field
08/29/2009	Sat	9:30 A.M	. Knights	Suns	WESTON FIELD U-08
		11:00 A.M	. Invaders	Pioneers	WESTON FIELD U-08
09/05/2009	Sat	9:30 A.M	Knights	Invaders	WESTON FIELD U-08
03/03/2003	Suc	11:00 A.M.	-	Pioneers	WESTON FIELD U-08
09/12/2009	Sat	9:30 A.M	. Invaders	Suns	WESTON FIELD U-08
		11:00 A.M	. Knights	Pioneers	WESTON FIELD U-08
09/19/2009	Sat		. Pioneers	Invaders	WESTON FIELD U-08
		11:00 A.M	. Suns	Knights	WESTON FIELD U-08
09/26/2009		NEPSAY FES	STIVAL		
00, 20, 2000					
10/03/2009	Sat	9:30 A.M	. Knights	Invaders	WESTON FIELD U-08
		11:00 A.M	. Suns	Pioneers	WESTON FIELD U-08
10/10/2009	Sat	9:30 A.M	. Invaders	Suns	WESTON FIELD U-08
		11:00 A.M	. Pioneers	Knights	WESTON FIELD U-08
	<u> </u>		-		
10/17/2009	Sat		. Pioneers	Invaders	WESTON FIELD U-08
		11:00 A.M	. Knights	Suns	WESTON FIELD U-08
10/24/2009	Sat	9:30 A M	. Invaders	Knights	WESTON FIELD U-08
10/27/2003	Jui	11:00 A.M.		Pioneers	WESTON FIELD U-08